

Customer Details

Next Business Energy Pty Ltd ABN 91167 937 555

\$\int 1300 GO NEXT (1300 46 6398)\$ info@nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Head Office – Melbourne Level 26, IBM Centre 60 City Road Southbank VIC 3006

Postal Address PO Box 550 Flinders Lane VIC 8009

Direct Metering Agreement consent form

This Direct Metering Agreement (DMA) consent form is required to be executed and provided to Next Business Energy Pty Ltd (NBE) prior to NBE arranging for the change of Metering Service providers and other metering changes required for the DMA to be executed.

In addition to the pass-through of your DMA related charges on your electricity accounts, Next Business Energy will also charge a fee of 0.985c (incl GST) per NMI included in the DMA, per day.

Customer Name			Customer ID Number	
Direct Metering Agreement details				
DMAProvider				
DMA Pass through charge*	\$	Per	(frequency). NBE will charge this fee as a daily charge on your invoice.	
DMA Value Added Service charge*	\$	Per	(frequency). NBE will charge this fee as a daily charge on your invoice.	
* Please note that the charges above are indicative only, and Next Business Energy will pass through on your electricity invoice any charges that are charged to Next Business Energy associated with your Direct Metering Agreement with your DMA provider.				
 Consent to Direct Metering Arrangement charges You confirm that you are authorised to enter into a Direct Metering Agreement with the DMA provider listed above, and that you are authorised to agree to this DMA consent form with Next Business Energy. You understand and agree that Next Business Energy will pass through to you all charges related to your Direct Metering Agreement with the provider listed above, expressed as a daily rate on your electricity invoice for each of the NMIs listed below. You understand and agree that Next Business Energy will charge you a DMA service fee of 0.985c (incl GST) per NMI included in the DMA, per day for each of the NMIs listed below, while your Direct Metering Agreement is active, and while Next Business Energy is being charged for your DMA activities. You understand and agree that Next Business Energy is not responsible for the provision of the services under your Direct Metering Agreement. Signed on behalf of the Customer Signature Date Print Name Position/role 				
Site List (see following NMI Se	g page if ad ervice Address	lditional s	sites)	





Next Business Energy Pty Ltd ABN 91167 937 555

\$\tag{1300 GO NEXT (1300 46 6398)} info@nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Head Office – Melbourne Level 26, IBM Centre 60 City Road Southbank VIC 3006

Postal Address PO Box 550 Flinders Lane VIC 8009

Direct Metering Agreement consent form

Site List (continued) NMI Service Address				
INIVII	Service Address			



